RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 720/2016

SWARAJ ABHIYAN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 23/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sudip Srivasta
Mr. Omanakuttan K
Mr. Adil Shafrudd
For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudip Srivastava, Adv. Mr. Omanakuttan K.K., Adv. Mr. Adil Shafruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

a copy of the petition be served on the office of the Central Agency so that the Union of India can appear.

List the matter in the 1 st

week of November, 2016.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com